10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Study tour Bulgaria

Project: Building capacities on EU Nature policies

Surname Name Country e-mail Organization

DEM Macedonia (ES"Zletovica"
Petrov Sasko Macedonia seker71lmk@yahoo.com Probistip)
Mitkovski Blage Macedonia mitkovski2002 @yahoo.com Eko misija Skopje
Atanasovska Bojana Macedonia atanasovska.bojana@hotmail.com Zdruzenie za zdravo pokolenie
Kocevska Saska Macedonia kocevska_saska@yahoo.com E.D "Vila Zora"-Veles
Mitevska Tijana Macedonia tijanamitevska@yahoo.com DEM
Zoroski Gjoko Macedonia zoroski@gmail.com ED Grasnica
Arsov Zoran Macedonia farmer

NVO "Lokana Agenda 21 za
Nikolic Nenad Serbia la21nikolic@eunet.rs Kostolac - OPSTINA
Popovic Milos Serbiabia gpopac@gmail.com HabiProt

Society for Environmental
Nikolic Marko Serbia marko_nikolich@live.com Protection "Stara Planina"

Society for Environmental
Taskov Dragan Serbia drustvostaraplanina@gmail.com Protection "Stara Planina"
Jotic Branko Serbia branko_jotic@live.com HabiProt

Bird Protection and Study
Sciban Marko Serbia sciban.marko@gmail.rs Society of Serbia

Society for biological research
Simovic Aleksandar Serbia alexandar.simovic@gmail.com "Sergej D. Matvejev"
Milesevic Branko Serbia branko.milesevic@gmail.com Klaster Somborski salasi
Nikolic Nenad Serbia niknes@zrlocal.net NGO ,,Eco wave"

Bird Protection and Study
Dapic Dejan Serbia cbraaa@open.telekom.rs Society of Serbia
Marceta Srdjan Serbia marcezis@yahoo.com NGO "LEEI", Zrenjanin

Eco center "Tisa" Novi
Rankov Mirjana Serbia mirjanarankov@yahoo.com Knezevac

Bird Protection and Study
Tucakov Marko Serbia marko.tucakov@pzzp.rs Society of Serbia
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Vucicevic Ilvan Serbia vuciceviciv@gmail.com KAPD Balkan
"Greens of Montenegro"
Bakalbasic Tanja Montenegro tanja.bakalbasic@gmail.com Podgorica
Predrag medojevic Montenegro pegijoni@yahoo.com GEO-EKO MONTENEGRO
Center for Protection and
Research of birds of
Stanisic Marija Montenegro marija.czip@t-com.me Montenegro
Mitrovic Milorad Montenegro amnesty@t-com.me NGO Breznica
Bajagic Mijusko Montenegro opstinapluzine@t-com.me Pluzine municipality
Environmental Movement
Kecojevic Biljana Montenegro biljana.kecojevic@ozon.org.me "OZON"
Association of young ecologists
Karadzic Miodrag Montenegro ayen-ben@t-com.me of Niksic
Mrkic Dragana Montenegro dragana.mrkic.tvcgl@gmail.com NGO Agro group
Radunovic Jelena Montenegro ecodelfin@t-com.me NGO Eco Center DOLPHIN
Grdinic Stevan Montenegro sijera@t-com.me Opstina Mojkovac
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